6:30

7:00

7:05

7:05

7:10

7:20

8:00

8:30

8:50

9:00

fgy

Plat map used by permission of Rockford Map Company

DCTA Membership Meeting
Wednesday, January 13, 2016
Verona Town Hall
335 North Nine Mound Road
Verona, WI 53593-1035

Snacks

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Introduction of Guests

Roll call

Review/Discuss State Legislation to Allow Towns to Opt out of County Zoning

Presentation on Road Construction Contracting: What should go into construction specifications,
by Mark Hazelbaker

Updates from Wisconsin Towns Association representatives and town representatives on
CARPC, DaneCom, Lakes and Watershed Commission, Clean Lakes Alliance, and MMSD.

Other

Adjourn



