

Plat map used by permission of Rockford Map Company

DCTA Membership Meeting Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Verona Town Hall 335 North Nine Mound Road Verona, WI 53593-1035

6:30	Snacks
7:00	Call to Order
7:05	Pledge of Allegiance
7:05	Introduction of Guests
7:10	Roll call
7:20	Review/Discuss State Legislation to Allow Towns to Opt out of County Zoning
8:00	Presentation on Road Construction Contracting: What should go into construction specifications, by Mark Hazelbaker
8:30	Updates from Wisconsin Towns Association representatives and town representatives on CARPC, DaneCom, Lakes and Watershed Commission, Clean Lakes Alliance, and MMSD.
8:50	Other
9:00	Adjourn